iblluk

ABS Float brown hydro-sponge base cut-in
280x140x30mm

Brand
Manufacturer
Weight

Product Code

EAN
SKU
IBB ID
Product specification
Manufacturer ZPH ZOLWRO-BAUMEISTER Unit
Brand olejnik jl professional EAN

ABS Float brown hydro-sponge base cut-in 280x140x30mm

OLEJNIK JL PROFESSIONAL

0.18 kg

205117-2K

5901761149067

000835

10235

pcs

5901761149067
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